Vi

Vii

Name of Staff

Name of Department
Designation
Address

Email id

Date of Birth

Educational Qualification
Computer Proficiency
Experience till date 30/01/2026

Publications

Research papers

Conference/ Technical Publications
Popular/Folder

International trainings/
International trainings/
Symposia/ seminars/
conference within country/
Abroad

Radio talks

Winter schools/
summer schools
Award/ Recognition

National and State level award

Best paper/

Poster Award

Member of district/

State level committee

Member of professional society

Development of
teaching Aids
Practical manual

Theory notes
No. of Courses taught

Other Activities

Ms. Abha Pradeep Nerkar

Genetics and Plant Breeding
Assistant Professor

Vasudha, Ram colony, kapila nagar, gourakshan
rd., Akola
apnerkar@kkwagh.edu.in

05/05/2000
M.Sc Agriculture (Genetics and Plant Breeding)
MS CIT

3 Months Internship (ICRISAT) (May 2026- Aug
2026)

4 months 10 days. (K. K.Wagh Agri. college)

06

06
02
00
00

01
00

00
00
00

00

Plant Gene Canopy

00
00
BIO 111, GPB 231, GPB 242

Sports, Academic work



mailto:apnerkar@kkwagh.edu.in

