



1	Name of Staff	:	Ms. Abha Pradeep Nerkar
2	Name of Department	:	Genetics and Plant Breeding
3	Designation	:	Assistant Professor
4	Address	:	Vasudha, Ram colony, kapila nagar, gourakshan rd., Akola
5	Email id	:	<a href="mailto:apnerkar@kkwagh.edu.in">apnerkar@kkwagh.edu.in</a>
6	Date of Birth	:	05/05/2000
7	Educational Qualification	:	M.Sc Agriculture (Genetics and Plant Breeding)
8	Computer Proficiency	:	MS CIT
9	Experience till date 30/01/2026	:	3 Months Internship (ICRISAT) (May 2026- Aug 2026) 4 months 10 days. (K. K.Wagh Agri. college)
10	Publications	:	06
i	Research papers	:	06
ii	Conference/ Technical Publications	:	02
iii	Popular/Folder	:	00
iv	International trainings/ International trainings/ Symposia/ seminars/ conference within country/ Abroad	:	00
v	Radio talks	:	01
vi	Winter schools/ summer schools	:	00
vii	Award/ Recognition	:	00
a	National and State level award	:	00
b	Best paper/ Poster Award	:	00
c	Member of district/ State level committee	:	00
d	Member of professional society	:	Plant Gene Canopy
viii	Development of teaching Aids	:	
a	Practical manual	:	00
b	Theory notes	:	00
ix	No. of Courses taught	:	BIO 111, GPB 231, GPB 242
x	Other Activities	:	Sports, Academic work